Access Point

Uriin

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

HIKVISION 3WFOFA-2N/0 DIS ORTAM (1KM-
2.4Ghz/300 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

TENDA RX2L PRO 5X AX1500 WIFI ROUTER ANTEN

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP670 AX5400 KABLOSUZ WIFI6
TAVAN ACCESS

Marka

Tenda

Hikvision

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

102,90

usb

51,45 USD

51,45 USD

57,75 USD

303,45
usb



